Kayla Durrett, Admin IV
Office Manager
301-883-5905
240-234-0635 (cell)
kjdurrett@co.pg.md.us

Building Plan Review Division
Associate Director
Bellur Ravishankar

301-636-2059
240-691-8330 (cell)
bsravishankar@co.pg.md.us

BUILDING PLAN REVIEW DIVISION
ORGANIZATIONAL CHART

Health Review Section

Chloe Miller, Admin Aide Il
301-883-3228
240-691-3381(cell)
cnmiller@co.pg.md.us

Division Chief
Nabeel Waseem, Eng V
301-883-5837
240-832-9624 (cell)
nwwaseem@co.pg.md.us

9400 Peppercorn Place, Suite 213
Largo, MD 20774
301-636-2070 (Main Line)
301-883-3852 (Fax Line)

Myra Leonard, ESIV
Supervisor
301-883-7621
240-286-4660 (cell)

mdleonard@co.pg.md.us

Jerod Briscoe, ESIII
301-883-7634
240-619-6142 (cell)
jabriscoe@co.pg.md.us

Sheyenne Stubbs, ESII
301-883-7624
240-397-1518 (cell)
sstubbs@co.pg.md.us

Alan Post, ESII
301-883-7657
240-397-0162 (cell)
apost@co.pg.md.us

Benjamin Anderson, ESI
301-883-7968
240-561-5977(cell)
btanderson@co.pg.md.us

DEPARTMENT OF PERMITTING,
INSPECTIONS AND ENFORCEMENT

Dedication | Performance | Integrity | Bxcellence

Building /Structural Section

Tezera Lemma, Eng. IV
Supervisor
301-883-5918
240-691-6442 (cell)
tlemma@co.pg.md.us

Minsoo Ha, Eng. IlI
301-883-5894
240-691-6426 (cell)
mha@co.pg.md.us

Teowdros Kassa, Eng Ill
301-636-2084
240-691-6033 (cell)
tdkassa@co.pg.md.us

Yue Yang, Eng I
301-883-5974
240-691-6076 (cell)
yyang@co.pg.md.us

Ali Farzampour, Eng. Il
301-883-3209
240-508-5857 (cell)
afarzampour@co.pg.md.us

Matthew Hubbard, Eng. IlI
301-883-3463
240-695-3588 (cell)
mahubbard@co.pg.md.us

Sunila Shakya, Eng. /Il
301-883-3248
240-721-0020 (cell)
sshakaya@co.pg.md.us

Bezaneh Ketsela, Eng. I/11
301-883-5920
240-731-7840 (cell)

bhketsela@co.pg.md.us

Rolando Roy, Eng. Tech Iil
301-883-5888
rdroy@co.pg.md.us

VACANT, Eng. I/1I

Firdevs "Ozlem" Demiroglu, Eng. IV,

fodemiroglu@co.pg.md.us

Fire/Life Safety Section

Supervisor
301-883-5942
240-691-6098 (cell)

Electrical Section
Suman Preet, Eng. IV
Supervisor
301-883-5853
202-313-2508 (cell)
spreet@co.pg.md.us

Mechanical Section
Avadhesh Patel, Eng. IV
Supervisor
301-883-5946
301-821-3252 (cell)
arpatel@co.pg.md.us

Rashad Beale, Eng. Il
301-883-7141
240-691-6078 (cell)
rebeale@co.pg.md.us

Nadia Alhawamdeh, Eng. IlI
301-636-2071
240-691-6201 (cell)
nalhawamdeh@co.pg.md.us

Nasif Tofa, Eng. 1l
301-883-3232
240-429-9303 (cell)
njtofa@co.pg.md.us

Henok Fessahaie, Eng. Il
301-883-5939
240-691-6263 (cell)
hrfessahaie@co.pg.md.us

Arnold Carroll, Eng. Tech IlI
301-883-7131
240-691-6379 (cell)
avcarroll@co.pg.md.us

Tigistu Zewdie, Eng. |
240-890-6544 (cell)
ttzewdie@co.pg.md.us

Chandra Paudel, Eng 1/II
301-883-6155
202-603-6855(cell)

ckpaudel@co.pg.md.us

VACANT, Eng. I/l

VACANT, Eng. Il

VACANT Eng I/l

Vatsal Patel, Eng. IlI
301-883-6102
240-691-6389 (cell)
vvpatel@co.pg.md.us

Mohammad Al-Hawamdeh, Eng. Il
301-883-7631
240-691-6352 (cell)
mjalhawamdeh@co.pg.md.us
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